
CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL  2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE  (January 23RD, 2025) 
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY, TUESDAY, THURSDAY 
PM – WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY 1.5 HOURS EARLY 
 

   
 

The Corvallis School District does not discriminate on the basis of age, citizenship, color, disability, gender expression, gender identity, national origin, 
parental or marital status, race, religion, sex, or sexual orientation in its programs and activities, and provides equal access to designated youth groups. The 
following persons have been designated to handle inquiries regarding discrimination: Rynda Gregory, Human Resources Administrator and Title IX 
Coordinator: rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us, 971-217-6309; Melissa Harder, Assistant Superintendent and Title II Oversight: 
melissa.harder@corvallis.k12.or.us; Sabrina Wood, Special Education Coordinator and ADA Title II Complaints: sabrina.wood@corvallis.k12.or.us 

 

El Distrito Escolar de Corvallis no discrimina en base a la edad, nacionalidad, color, discapacidad, expresión de género, identidad de género, origen nacional, 
situación de los padres o de su estado civil, raza, religión, sexo u orientación sexual en sus programas y actividades, y proporciona igualdad de acceso a los 

grupos de jóvenes designados. Las siguientes personas han sido designadas para atender las consultas relacionadas con la discriminación:  
Rynda Gregory, Administradora de Recursos Humanos y Coordinadora de Título IX: rynda.gregory@corvallis.k12.or.us, 971-217-6309; Melissa Harder, 

Superintendente Asistente y Supervisora del Título II: melissa.harder@corvallis.k12.or.us; Sabrina Wood, Coordinadora de Educación Especial y Quejas de 
Título II de Americanos con Discapacidades (ADA por sus siglas en inglés): sabrina.wood@corvallis.k12.or.us 

RT 45/52 AM CVHS 
 

6:58 AM NW 29TH ST & NW ARROWOOD CIR 
6:59 AM NW 29TH ST & NW HUCKLEBERRY DR 
7:00 AM NW 29TH ST & NW ARROWOOD CIR 
7:01 AM NW ARROWOOD CIR & NW BOXWOOD DR 
7:03 AM NW ASPEN ST & NW CAMAS PL 
7:05 AM Nw Hummingbird Dr & Nw Walnut Pl 
7:08 AM NW GLENRIDGE DR & NW PONDEROSA AVE 
7:12 AM NW GLENWOOD DR & NW SKYLINE DR 
7:14 AM NW FAIR OAKS DR & NW ROYAL OAKS DR 
7:16 AM NW COVEY PL & NW PONDEROSA AVE 
7:19 AM NW MASER DR & NW ROMANCIER DR 
7:20 AM NW KINDERMAN DR & NW MASER DR 
7:21 AM NW ELMWOOD DR & NW KINDERMAN DR 
7:22 AM NW WITHAM HILL DR & NW DOUGLAS AVE 
7:24 AM NW WITHAM HILL DR & NW PINECONE WAY 
7:24 AM NW ELMWOOD DR & NW WOODLAND DR 
7:25 AM NW ELMWOOD DR & NW ROOSEVELT DR 
7:27 AM Nw Elmwood Dr & Nw Firwood Dr 
7:31 AM NW GARRYANNA DR & NW SNOWBERRY PL 
7:32 AM NW BLUEBELL PL & NW ROLLING GREEN DR 
7:34 AM NW 17TH ST & NW FORESTGREEN AVE 
7:36 AM NW 13TH ST & NW MAPLE AVE 
7:45 AM Crescent Valley High School 
 

 

 

 

 

 



CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL  2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE  (January 23RD, 2025) 
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY, TUESDAY, THURSDAY 
PM – WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY 1.5 HOURS EARLY 
 

   
 

RT 45/52 PM Crescent Valley High School 
 
3:25 PM Crescent Valley High School 
3:40 PM CORVALLIS HIGH SCHOOL 
3:43 PM NW HIGHLAND DR & NW OAK AVE 
3:45 PM NW 13TH ST & NW MAPLE AVE 
3:48 PM Nw Forestgreen Ave & Nw Rolling Green Dr 
3:49 PM NW BLUEBELL PL & NW ROLLING GREEN DR 
3:51 PM NW GARRYANNA DR & NW SNOWBERRY PL 
3:54 PM CENTURY DR & TIMBERHILL MEADOWS DRIVEWAY 
3:57 PM NW 29TH ST & NW ARROWOOD CIR 
3:58 PM NW 29TH ST & NW HUCKLEBERRY DR 
4:01 PM NW 29TH ST & NW ARROWOOD CIR 
4:03 PM NW ARROWOOD CIR & NW BOXWOOD DR 
4:07 PM NW ASPEN ST & NW CAMAS PL 
4:10 PM Nw Hummingbird Dr & Nw Walnut Pl 
4:13 PM NW GLENRIDGE DR & NW PONDEROSA AVE 
4:18 PM NW GLENWOOD DR & NW SKYLINE DR 
4:20 PM NW FAIR OAKS DR & NW ROYAL OAKS DR 
4:23 PM NW COVEY PL & NW PONDEROSA AVE 
4:26 PM NW MASER DR & NW ROMANCIER DR 
4:28 PM NW ELMWOOD DR & NW KINDERMAN DR 
4:30 PM NW DOUGLAS AVE & NW WITHAM HILL DR 
4:31 PM Nw Pinecone Way & Nw Witham Hill Dr 
4:35 PM NW ELMWOOD DR & NW WOODLAND DR 
4:37 PM NW ELMWOOD DR & NW ROOSEVELT DR 
4:39 PM NW ELMWOOD DR & NW FIRWOOD DR 
4:40 PM NW 27TH ST & NW ELMWOOD DR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL  2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE  (January 23RD, 2025) 
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY, TUESDAY, THURSDAY 
PM – WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY 1.5 HOURS EARLY 
 

   
 

RT 47 AM CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
 
6:50 AM 3315 Northeast Garden AVE 
7:06 AM 202 NW INDEPENDENCE HWY 
7:10 AM 4170 HWY 20 
7:11 AM 4120 HWY 20  
7:13 AM NE SEAVY AVE & NE SEAVY CIR 
7:14 AM NE CONSER ST & NE SEAVY AVE 
7:15 AM NE CONSER ST & NE JASPER ST 
7:16 AM NE CONROY PL & NE CONSER PL 
7:19 AM NE LANCASTER ST & NE MEADOW PARK CIR 
7:21 AM NE CONIFER BLVD & NE POWDERHORN DR 
7:22 AM Ne Lancaster St & Ne Plymouth Cir 
7:23 AM NE LANCASTER ST & NE PLYMOUTH CIR 
7:29 AM NE JACK LONDON ST & NE LANCASTER ST 
7:32 AM NE BELVUE ST & NE LAWNDALE PL 
7:34 AM Nw Fairlawn St & Nw Sequoia Ave 
7:35 AM Nw Fairlawn St & Nw Oak Ave 
7:40 AM NW Satinwood ST & NW Maxine CIR 
7:50 AM Crescent Valley High School 
8:15 AM Corvallis High School 
8:20 AM College Hill/ Harding Center 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL  2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE  (January 23RD, 2025) 
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY, TUESDAY, THURSDAY 
PM – WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY 1.5 HOURS EARLY 
 

   
 

RT 47 PM Crescent Valley High School 
 
3:10 PM College Hill /Harding Center 
3:20 PM Corvallis High School 
3:30 PM Crescent Valley High School 
3:38 PM Boys & Girls Club Teen Center 
3:40 PM Nw Fairlawn St & Nw Sequoia Ave 
3:41 PM NW FAIRLAWN ST & NW OAK AVE 
3:47 PM Nw Maxine Ave & Nw Satinwood ST 
3:48 PM NE CONIFER BLVD & NW 9TH ST 
3:52 PM NE JACK LONDON ST & NE LANCASTER ST 
3:55 PM NE BELVUE ST & NE LAWNDALE PL 
3:57 PM NE CONSER ST & NE SEAVY AVE 
3:58 PM NE CONSER ST & NE JASPER ST 
3:59 PM NE ANGELEE PL & NE CONSER ST 
4:01 PM NE CONROY PL & NE CONSER PL 
4:04 PM NE LANCASTER ST & NE MEADOW PARK CIR 
4:07 PM NE CONIFER BLVD & NE POWDERHORN DR 
4:10 PM Ne Lancaster St & Ne Plymouth Cir 
4:11 PM NE LANCASTER ST & NE PLYMOUTH CIR 
4:14 PM NE FAIR ACRES ST & NE PILKINGTON AVE 
4:16 PM NE ASBAHR AVE & NE MORNING ST 
4:20 PM 5035 US Hwy 20 
4:25 PM 202 NW INDEPENDENCE HWY 
4:42 PM 4280 US Hwy 20 
4:43 PM 4194 US HWY 20 
4:44 PM 4120 US HWY 20 
4:46 PM BURRIS ST & NE GARDEN AVE 
4:47 PM NE GARDEN AVE & NE PAX PL 
4:52 PM 2481 NE Strawberry Ln 
4:54 PM 3315 Northeast Garden Ave 
4:57 PM NE SEAVY AVE & NE SEAVY CIR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL  2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE  (January 23RD, 2025) 
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY, TUESDAY, THURSDAY 
PM – WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY 1.5 HOURS EARLY 
 

   
 

 
 
 
 
 
RT 21/48 AM Crescent Valley High School AM  

7:17 AM 38544 HWY 99W 
7:19 AM 38214 Hwy 99W 
7:20 AM 38086 HWY 99W 
7:21 AM NE William R Carr ST & NE Carmen PL 
7:23 AM NE Barberry DR &NE Hibiscus DR 
7:24 AM NE Box Elder ST & NE Adair Frontage RD 
7:32 AM 5140 HWY 99W 
7:34 AM NE Elliott Cir & NE Pinot Gris 
7:35 AM NE Elliott Cir & NE Mallard Ln 
7:45 AM Mt View Elementary School 
7:50 AM CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
 

 

 

 

RT 21/48 PM Crescent Valley High School 

3:30 PM Crescent Valley High School 
3:50 PM Cheldelin Middle School 
4:02 PM HWY 99W & NE Thousand Oak Dr 
4:05 PM Se Berg Dr & SE Sarah Dr 
4:07 PM SE Dot @ SE Weigel 
4:12 PM NE William R Carr ST & NE Carmen DR 
4:14 PM NE Barbery DR & NE Hibiscus DR 
4:15 PM NE Adair Frontage Rd & NE Box Elder ST 
4:20 PM 39268 HWY 99W 
4:30 PM 38214 HWY 99W 
4:33 PM 29177 TAMPICO RD 
4:38 PM Tampico RD & Daystar DR 
4:39 PM Tampico RD & Harvey LN 
4:40 PM 28867 Tampico RD 
4:45 PM Tampico RD & Trillium LN 
4:56 PM SOAP CREEK RD & WRITSMAN CREEK RD 
 

 

 



CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL  2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE  (January 23RD, 2025) 
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY, TUESDAY, THURSDAY 
PM – WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY 1.5 HOURS EARLY 
 

   
 

 

RT 23/51 
AM 

Crescent Valley High School   

6:56 AM NW Arboretum RD & NW Hoodview CIR 
6:58 AM NW Overlook Dr & Nw McDonald Cir 
7:00 AM NW Overlook Dr & NW Kainui Dr 
7:01 AM 7324 NW MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 
7:03 AM NW CHURCHILL WAY & NW MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 
7:03 AM NW Churchill Way & NW Rhoda Way 
7:08 AM NW Mountain View Dr & NW Somerset DR 
7:10 AM NW Mountain View Dr & Nw Mountain Laurel Cir (N) 
7:13 AM NW Lewisburg AVE & NW NW Burgundy DR 
7:15 AM NW LEWISBURG AVE & NW MICHELLE DR 
7:16 AM NW Huntington DR & NW Belhaven DR 
7:18 AM 5110 Northwest Wintercreek Dr 
7:27 AM CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
 
 
RT 23/51 PM Crescent Valley High School  

  
3:25 PM Crescent Valley High School 
3:50 PM CHELDELIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
4:01 PM NW Hoodview CIR & NW Arboretum RD 
4:03 PM NW Overlook Dr & Nw McDonald Cir 
4:05 PM NW Overlook Dr & NW Kainui Dr 
4:06 PM 7324 NW Mountain View DR 
4:07 PM 7525 NW MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 
4:08 PM NW Mountain View DR & NW Leprechaun LN 
4:09 PM NW MOUNTAIN VIEW DR & NW CHURCHILL WAY 
4:09 PM NW Churchill Way & NW Rhoda Way 
4:14 PM NW Mountain View DR & NW Burgundy DR 
4:15 PM NW Mountain View Dr & Nw Mountain Laurel Cir (N) 
4:17 PM NW LEWISBURG AVE & NW VINEYARD DR 
4:18 PM NW LEWISBURG AVE & NW HIGHLAND PL 
4:18 PM NW LEWISBURG AVE & NW BURGUNDY DR  
4:21 PM NW HUNTINGTON DR & NW BELHAVEN DR 
4:22 PM 5387 NW BELHAVEN DR 
4:23 PM NW FRAZIER CREEK RD & CRESCENT VALLEY DR 
4:24 PM NW CRESCENT VALLEY DR & NW SPRINGS MEADOW DR 
4:27 PM NW Concord DR & Worden Circ 
4:28 PM Sulphur Springs RD & NW Rosewood 
4:34 PM Sulphur Springs RD & Soap Creek RD 
4:38 PM 2780 SULPHUR SPRINGS RD 
4:42 PM NW Lewisburg AVE & NW Locke Cemetery Rd 



CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL  2024-2025 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE  (January 23RD, 2025) 
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY, TUESDAY, THURSDAY 
PM – WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY 1.5 HOURS EARLY 
 

   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
RT 48 PM Crescent Valley High School (WEDNESDAYS) 
 COMBO OF 21, 22, 23 
 
2:30 PM Crescent Valley High School 
2:40 PM BCES B&G CLUB 
2:45 PM KJHES B&G CLUB 
2:50 PM BOYS & GIRLS CLUB   
3:00 PM NW BELHAVEN DR & NW HUNTINGTON DR 
3:04 PM WORDEN CIRCLE & CONCORD DR 
3:08 PM NW MOUNTAIN VIEW DR & NW MOUNTAIN LAUREL CIR 
3:09 PM NW MOUNTAIN VIEW DR & NW SOMERSET DR  
3:13 PM NW MOUNTAIN VIEW DR & NW ARMSTRONG WAY 
3:17 PM NE Elliott CIR & NW Mallard LN 
3:22 PM NW ARBORETUM RD & NW HOODVIEW CIR 
3:24 PM 8521 NW ARBORETUM RD 
3:27 PM SE Berg DR & SE Sarah DR (NNW) 
3:29 PM SE Dot @ SE Weigel 
3:32 PM NE William R. Carr ST & NE Carmen PL 
3:34 PM NE Barberry DR & NE Hibiscus DR 
3:35 PM NE BOX ELDER ST & NE ADAIR FRONTAGE RD 
3:38 PM 28867 TAMPICO RD 
3:44 PM TAMPICO RD & TRILLIUM LN 
3:55 PM SOAP CREEK RD & WRITSMAN CREEK DR 
 
 
RT 47 PM Crescent Valley High School 
 
3:20 PM Crescent Valley (Boys & Girls Club) 
3:38 PM Boys & Girls Club  
 

TRANSFER BUS  AM     PM     

RT 50 CHS TO CV   RT 50 CV TO CHS 

RT 47 CV TO CHS TO CHHS  RT 47 CHHS TO CHS TO CV 


	The Corvallis School District does not discriminate on the basis of age, citizenship, color, disability, gender expression, gender identity, national origin, parental or marital status, race, religion, sex, or sexual orientation in its programs and ac...

